Offering up to 200 MHz bandwidth and 1 GS/s sample rate, the MSO/
DPO2000B Mixed Signal Oscilloscope Series from Tektronix delivers
advanced debug features at an entry-level price. Quickly find and
diagnose problems in complex designs with up to 20 channels for
analyzing analog and digital signals. With a deep record length of 1
Mpoints standard on all channels, the MSO/DPO2000B lets you capture
long windows of signal activity while maintaining fine timing resolution.
Key performance specifications

MSO/DPO2000B Series Mixed Signal Oscilloscope
www.tek.com 14
Ordering information
MSO/DPO2000B family
DPO2002B 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO2004B 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO2012B 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO2014B 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO2022B 200 MHz, 1GS/s, 1 M record length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO2024B 200 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
MSO2002B 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 2+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO2004B 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1M record length, 4+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO2012B 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1M record length, 2+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO2014B 100 MHz, 1GS/s, 1M record length, 4+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO2022B 200 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1M record length, 2+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO2024B 200 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 4+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope
Standard accessories
Probes
TPP0200 200 MHz, 10x passive probe (one per analog channel) for 100 and 200 MHz models
TPP0100 100 MHz, 10x passive probe (one per analog channel) for 70 MHz models
P6316 (MSO models only) 16-channel logic probe and accessory kit (one per instrument)
Accessories
063-4472-xx Documentation CD
016-2008-xx (MSO models only) Accessory pouch
071-3078 -xx Installation and safety manual
— Power cord
— OpenChoice® Desktop software
— Calibration certificate documenting traceability to National Metrology Institute(s) and ISO9001 quality system
registration
Warranty
Five-year warranty covering all parts and labor, excluding probes.
MSO/DPO2000B Series Mixed Signal Oscilloscope
www.tek.com 15
Application modules
DPO2BND Application bundle module option that contains the DPO2AUTO, DPO2COMP, DPO2EMBD application
modules. Save money when multiple serial bus debug and analysis application modules are required.
DPO2AUTO4 Automotive Serial Triggering and Analysis Module. Enables triggering on packet-level information on CAN bus
and LIN bus as well as analytical tools such as digital views of the signal, bus views, packet decoding, search
tools, and packet decode tables with time stamp information.
DPO2COMP4 Computer Serial Triggering and Analysis Module. Enables triggering on packet-level information on
RS-232/422/485/UART buses as well as analytical tools such as digital views of the signal, bus views, packet
decoding, search tools, and packet decode tables with time stamp information.
DPO2EMBD Embedded Serial Triggering and Analysis Module. Enables triggering on packet-level information on I2C and
SPI buses as well as analytical tools such as digital views of the signal, bus views, packet decoding, search